
Credit facilities under the Small and Medium Enterprises Financing Scheme: December 2011

Banks

Number Amount (Rs) Number Amount (Rs) Loans Overdrafts
Finance 

Lease
Others Total Loans Overdrafts

Finance 

Lease
Others Total

1 The Mauritius Commercial Bank Limited  1  1,000,000 - - -  1,000,000 - - 1,000,000 - - - - -

2 Barclays Bank PLC - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

4 Bank of Baroda - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

5 Habib Bank Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 State Bank of Mauritius Ltd  37 41,000,000    - - - 5,935,000  2,713,000  - 8,648,000 - - 1,213,000  - 1,213,000  

7 Standard Bank (Mauritius) Limited - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

8 Mauritius Post and Cooperative Bank Ltd - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

9 Banque des Mascareignes Ltée - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

10 AfrAsia Bank Limited  1  13,000,000 - - - - - - - - - - - -

11 Bank One Limited  2  2,600,000 - - -  2,600,000 - - 2,600,000 - 1,720,151  - - 1,720,151  

12 Bramer Banking Corporation Ltd  3  4,200,000  1  700,000 -  3,500,000 - - 3,500,000 - 2,416,542  - - 2,416,542  

13 SBI (Mauritius) Ltd  9  15,105,000 - - - - - - - - - - - -

14 ABC Banking Corporation Ltd  1  1,000,000 - -  1,000,000 - - - 1,000,000  1,000,000 - - - 1,000,000  

TOTAL 54 77,905,000 1 700,000 1,000,000 13,035,000 2,713,000 - 16,748,000 1,000,000 4,136,693 1,213,000 - 6,349,693

Date of data: The table has been compiled on the basis of figures reported by the banks by 5 October 2012.

Figures may not add up due to rounding.

Bank of Mauritius

Request for credit facilities Request for facilities Credit facilities approved (Rs) Outstanding amount as at end-December 2011 (Rs)

22 October 2012


